PFX-5311
Undercabinet Light Selectable CCT
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PFX-5311 | Version: v1.1 | Release Date:May 14, 2026
HOUSING
• Aluminum, white housing.

• Surface mounting.
WARRANTY / LISTING
Example:  PFX-5311-9-3L-5CCTORDERING GUIDE
CODE
• cETLus listed for damp locations.
• Complies with FCC part 15, class B.
• Complies with Title 24.
* Factory Default kelvin temperature 4000k.
**L70 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
L
W
H
Model # L (in) W (in) H (in) Weight (lbs)
PFX-5311-9-3L-5CCT 8.98 3.35 1.51 1.06
PFX-5311-12-8L-5CCT 11.97 3.35 1.51 1.19
PFX-5311-18-12L-5CCT 17.99 3.35 1.51 1.33
PFX-5311-24-16L-5CCT 23.98 3.35 1.51 1.50
PFX-5311-36-23L-5CCT 36.02 3.35 1.51 1.61
Model Nominal Lumen Output Kelvin
Selectable
PFX-5311-9 3L    300 lm
5CCT      2700 / 3000 / 3500 / 4000 / 5000K
PFX-5311-12 8L       800 lm
PFX-5311-18 12L 1200 lm
PFX-5311-24 16L 1600 lm
PFX-5311-36 23L        2300 lm
STANDARDS
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)Y)
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS AND CONTROLS
MAXIMUM RUN
PFX-5311
Undercabinet Light Selectable CCT
Linking Connector
ZZ-CORDPLUG-UC-4C3P
ZZ-UC-CONNECT-2IN-
ZZ-UC-CONNECT-  -2.5IN
ZZ-UC-CONNECT-3IN
ZZ-UC-CONNECT-24IN
=
        =
        =
  =
    =
120V,4FT white cord with NEMA 5-15 Plug
2 inch Linking Connector Cable
2.5 inch Linking Connector Cable
3 inch Linking Connector Cable
24 inch Linking Connector Cable
Manufacturer Model Number
Lutron
TG-600PR-WH CTCL-153PDH-WH TGCL-153PH-LA
SLV-600P-AL DVCL-153P MSCL-OP153M
PD-6WCL CT-103PR-WH DVWCL-153PH
RCL-153RNL - -
Leviton 6672 RNL06 -